Big Thumb Conference
2024-2025 Bowling Schedule
(Updated 12/9/2024 )

HOME TEAMS ARE IN BOLD

Dates

Tue Dec 3, 2024
Caro VS Reese
Harbor Beach VS Cass City
Bay City VS Bad Axe
Sandusky VS CPS NH
USA VS BYE
EPBP VS Dryden

Thurs Dec 5, 2024
Cass City VS Bay City - Postponed
Bad Axe VS Dryden - Postponed
Sandusky VS USA - Postponed
Reese VS BYE

Tues Dec 8, 2024
Harbor Beach VS Caro

Mon Dec 9, 2024
Dryden VS Caro

Tue Dec 10,2024
Caro VS Bay City
Bad Axe VS CPSNH
USA VS EPBP
Reese VS Sandusky
BYE VS Harbor Beach
Dryden VS Cass City

Wed Dec 11, 2024
Bay City VS BYE
CPS NH VS EBPB

Thur Dec. 12, 2024
Cass City VS CPSNH
USA VS Bad Axe
EPBP VS Reese
Harbor Beach VS Sandusky

Tue Jan.7, 2025
Caro VS Cass City
Bad Axe VS EPBP
Sandusky VS BYE
Harbor Beach VS Reese
Bay City VS Dryden
CPSNH VS USA

Location

Brentwoood, Caro

Blue Water Lanes, Harbor Beach
Monitor Lanes, Bay City

Liberty Lanes, Sandusky

R & N Lanes, Sebewaing
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Charmont, Cass City

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Liberty Lanes, Sandusky Please note 3:30 start time
Rocket Bowl, Reese

Blue Water Lanes, Harbor Beach Please note 3:30 start time

Hideaway Lanes, Almont

Brentwood, Caro

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

R & N Lanes, Sebewaing

Bowl, Reese Please note 3:30 start time
Brentwood, Caro

Hideaway Lanes, Almont or Charmont Date TBD

Monitor Lanes, Bay City
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe Please note 4:15 start time

Charmont, Cass City

R & N Lanes, Sebewaing

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Blue Water Lanes, Harbor Beach Please note 3:30 start time

Brentwood, Caro

Longshot, Lanes, Bad Axe

Liberty Lanes, Sandusky

Blue Water Lanes, Harbor Beach
Monitor Lanes, Bay City

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe



Wed Jan 8, 2025
BYE VS Caro

Thurs Jan. 9, 2025
EPBP VS Sandusky
Cass City VS Bad Axe
Reese VS Dryden
CPS NH VS Harbor Beach
USA Vs Bay City

Mon Jan 13, 2025
Dryden VS Harbor Beach

Tues Jan. 14, 2025
Caro VS Bad Axe
Sandusky VS Cass City
BYE VS EPBP
Reese VS USA
Bay City VS CPSNH

Thurs Jan 16, 2025
Cass City VS BYE
EPBP VS Caro
Bad Axe VS Sandusky
Reese VS Bay City
Harbor Beach VS USA
CPSHN VS Dryden

Tues Jan 21, 2025
Caro VS CPSNH
USA VS Cass City
Bad Axe VS Reese
Harbor Beach VS EPBP
Bay City VS Sandusky
BYE VS Dryden

Thurs Jan 23, 2025
USA VS Caro
Reese VS Cass City
Bad Axe VS Harbor Beach
EPBP VS Bay City
Sandusky VS Dryden
CPSNH VS BYE

Mon Jan 27, 2025
Dryden VS USA

Tues Jan 28, 2025
Caro VS Sandusky
BYE VS Bad Axe
EPBP VS Cass City

Brentwood, Caro

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe
Charmont, Cass City
Rocket Bowl, Reese
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe
R & N Lanes, Sebewaing

Hideaway Lanes, Almont

Brentwood, Caro

Liberty Lanes, Sandusky

Brentwood, Caro

Rocket Bowl, Reese Please note 3:30 start time
Monitor Lanes, Bay City

Charmont, Cass City

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Rocket Bowl, Reese

Blue Water Lanes, Harbor Beach Please note 3:30 start time
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Brentwood, Caro

R & N Lanes, Sebewaing
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Blue Water Lanes, Harbor Beach
Monitor Lanes, Bay City
Brentwood, Caro

R & N Lanes, Ssebewaing

Rocket Bowl, Reese

Longshots Lanes, Bad Axe

Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Liberty Lanes, Sandusky Please note 3:30 start time
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Hideaway Lanes, Almont

Brentwood, Caro
Brentwood, Caro
Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe



CPSNH VS Reese Longshot Lanes, Bad Axe

Bay City VS Harbor Beach Monitor Lanes, Bay City
Tuesday Feb 4, 2025 Boys Position Round White Division Longshot Lanes
Black Division Monitor Lanes

Saturday Feb 8, 2025 Conference Singles Tournament

White Division Liberty Lanes
Black Division Hideaway Lanes
Thursday Feb 11, 2025 Girls Position Round White Division Longshot Lanes
Black Division Rocket Bowl Please note 3:30 start time

Saturday Feb 15, 2025 Conference Team Tournament
White Division Brentwood
Black Division Charmont

All dual matches start at 4:00pm, with warmups at 3:45pm unless they begin at 3:30 where warmup will begin at
3:15pm.

Bold teams are Home



